Scores and Winners 03 24 25

BEST GROSS
SCORES
McCarthy, John
Blue, Michael
Adams, Craig
Rennie, Kevin
Polan, Jeff

1ST FLIGHT (W 1-6)
Player

McCarthy, John

Blue, Michael
Adams, Craig
Rennie, Kevin

Walin, Gary

2ND FLIGHT (W 7-12)
Player

Li, Farong

Dudik, John
Hamashita, Glenn
Althof, Glen
Klingensmith, Doug

3RD FLIGHT (W 13-20)
Player

Ballard, Dan

Foltz, Gary

O'Higgins, lain

Malloy, Thomas
Enriquez, Ely

4TH FLIGHT (G 6-12)
Player

Deacy, James

Polan, Jeff

67
71
74
74
75

NET
65
70
71
12*
72

NET
65
71
72*
72
73

NET
63
67
69
71
73*

NET
68
69

$$$
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$$
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$$
$5.00
$4.00



Wellman, Lindsay
Robertson, Tom
Choquette, Dennis

5TH FLIGHT (G 13-16)

Player

Heller, Stuart
McGann, Mike
Rhoads, Carl
Fridrich, Paul
Schwind, Herbert

6TH FLIGHT (G 17-33)
Player

Boyd, Ken

Benson, Richard
Gregory, Carl

Wiltfang, Jack
Naumann, Larry

70
12*
12*

NET
67
68
70
71
12*

NET
69
12*
72
73*
73

$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$$
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00



