Scores and Winners 03 24 25

BEST GROSS SCORES

McCarthy, John	67
Blue, Michael	71
Adams, Craig	74
Rennie, Kevin	74
Polan, Jeff	75

1ST FLIGHT (W 1-6)

Player	NET	\$\$\$
McCarthy, John	65	\$5.00
Blue, Michael	70	\$4.00
Adams, Craig	71	\$3.00
Rennie, Kevin	72*	\$2.00
Walin, Gary	72	\$1.00

2ND FLIGHT (W 7-12)

Player	NET	\$\$\$
Li, Farong	65	\$5.00
Dudik, John	71	\$4.00
Hamashita, Glenn	72*	\$3.00
Althof, Glen	72	\$2.00
Klingensmith, Doug	73	\$1.00

3RD FLIGHT (W 13-20)

Player	NET	\$\$\$
Ballard, Dan	63	\$5.00
Foltz, Gary	67	\$4.00
O'Higgins, lain	69	\$3.00
Malloy, Thomas	71	\$2.00
Enriquez, Ely	73*	\$1.00

4TH FLIGHT (G 6-12)

Player	NET	\$\$\$
Deacy, James	68	\$5.00
Polan, Jeff	69	\$4.00

Wellman, Lindsay	70	\$3.00
Robertson, Tom	72*	\$2.00
Choquette, Dennis	72*	\$1.00

5TH FLIGHT (G 13-16)

Player	NET	\$\$\$
Heller, Stuart	67	\$5.00
McGann, Mike	68	\$4.00
Rhoads, Carl	70	\$3.00
Fridrich, Paul	71	\$2.00
Schwind, Herbert	72*	\$1.00

6TH FLIGHT (G 17-33)

Player	NET	\$\$\$
Boyd, Ken	69	\$5.00
Benson, Richard	72*	\$4.00
Gregory, Carl	72	\$3.00
Wiltfang, Jack	73*	\$2.00
Naumann, Larry	73	\$1.00